122-126 LOT 24 COMMONWEALTH DRIVE



FILL IN AND BIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT ISSUED
OCT 21 310
CITY of PORTLAND

Portland, Maine, Oct. 20, 1976

0956

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.	ll the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
The undersigned hereby applies of code of the City ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City	of Portland, and the following specifications.
Lession 124 E. Commonwealth Druse of Buildin	ig No. Stories Ex sting
Name and address of owner of appliance Linda Byr	d same
Testaller's name and address Dodge O11 Co. 13	New Portland Ad. Hottakemone
O-manal Desc	rintion of Work
to ler burner	unit
To install replacement north	
Location of appliance	
If so, how protected?	nnce or casing top of furnace
Minimum distance to burnable material, from front of appli	ance From sides or back of appliance
From top of smoke pipe	o same flue
Size of chimney flue	Rated maximum demand per hour
If gas fired, how vented?	e proper and safe combustion?
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance of	thereby applies for a permit to mixed metal and processing and the following specifications: MAX-Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: MAX-Building No. Stories Ex' ting " Domeonweal th Digse of Building No. Stories Ex' ting " Downer of appliance Landa Byrd same General Description of Work Accement boiler burner unit If HEATER, OR POWER BOILER Dagement Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? Kind of fuel? Durnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance Other connections to same flue Rated maximum demand per hour ir be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? IF OIL BURNER Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? Yes any in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom Is out the concrete Size of vent pipe No. Make No. Make No. Make No. Te than five feet from any flame? How many tanks enclosed? ye xisting storage tanks for furnace burners IF COOKING APPLIANCE Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? Height of Legs, if any 1? Height of Legs, if any 1? Height of Legs, if any 18 Other connections to same flue From top of smokepipe MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
	I shalled by underwriters' laboratories?
Name and type of burner Backett	all annuly line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom
Will operator be always in attendance? Does	114"
Type of floor beneath burner	21 to and appearity of tanks 1 = 275
Location of oil storage	No
Low water shut off	IT many tanks enclosed?
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?	L
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace	
Location of appliance	my burnable material in floor surface of beneath.
If so how protected?	Height of Legs, it any
Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distance	e to combustible material from top of appliance
From front of appliance From sides a	nd back From top or smontpy
Size of chimney flue Other connection	s to same flue Forced or gravity?
Is hood to be provided?	ow vented? Poteed of general

MISCELLANEOUS EQUI	PMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
	the state of the s
,	
	annonna annon de la companya de la c
Amount of fee enclosed? \$5.	
Amount of the entrased 4-5	
APPROVED:	Will there he in charge of the above work a person competent to
	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
	see that the State and Sta
	<i>/</i> 1
	1 and & Antil
cs 300 Signature of Inst	COLLET MONEY PERSONNEL STORY

FILE COPY



DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES **ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS**

Date Oct. 20, 1976 Receipt and Permit number

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine: The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the following specifications:

LOCATION OF WORK. 124 E. Commonwealth Dr.

OWNER'S NAME:

ADDRESS: OWNER'S NAME: OUTLETS: (number of) Lights FEES Receptacles Switches (number of feet) Plugmold TOTAL FIXTURES: (number of) Incandescent (Do not include strip fluorescent) Fluorescent Strip Fluorescent, in feet SERVICES: Temporary METERS: (number of) MOTORS: (number of) Fractional 1 HP or over RESIDENTIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (number of units) Electric (number of rooms) COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) Oil or Gas (by separate units) -Electric (total number of kws) APPLIANCES: (number of) Water Heaters Ranges Disposals Cook Tops Dishwashers Wall Ovens Compactors Dryers Fans MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) Branch Panels Transformers Air Conditioners Signs Fire/Burglar Alarms Circus, Fairs, etc. Alterations to wires Repairs after fire Heavy Duty, 220v outlets Emergency Lights, battery Emergency Generators INSTALLATION FEE DUE: FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DOUBLE FEE DUE: FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b) FOR PERFORMING WORK WITHOUT A PERMIT (304-9) TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: Will be ready on Oct. 27 INSPECTION: Dodge O11 10 or Will Call CONTRACTOR'S NAME:
ADDRESS: 839=5536 Gorhan TEL .: SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR: 1568

OFFICE COPY

Mande

MASTER LICENSE NO.:

LIMITED LICENSE NO.

124 East Commonwealth Drive

Nov. 5, 1973

John S. Bilodesz 98 Scott Dyer Roed Cape Mizabeth

Dear Mr. Bilodesus

Permit to enlarge an existing porch is issued herewith subject to the following Building Code requirements:

- 1. A hx6 sill set with the 6" dimension apright is required to extend around the sides of the playform with 2x6 floor timbers 16" o. e's notabed over 2x3 mailing strips.
- When the conctubes have been set in the ground and before concrete is placed in them this office is to be notified for an inspection.

Very truly yours,

Earle S. Kaith Plan Examiner

ESS:m

R3 RESIDENCE ZONE



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure

Portland, Maine, November 5, 1973

PERMIT ISSUED

NOV 7 1973

O1279

CITY of PUATLAKT

NOTES Staking Out Notice Form Check Notice Cert. of Occupancy issued Final Notif. Inspn. closing-in Notif. closing-in Date of permit me ilanc Comme wealth WORK GOING ACONDING TOPLAN WORK Good RFR.

11-27-73 WORK GOING

ACONDING TO PLAN RFR

12-13-73-ALL FINISHED

WORD GOOD RER

Portland, Maine, Sept. 18, 1957

HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

o the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.		-	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to ins	tall the following heating y of Portland, and the fo	, cooking or power equi Nowing specifications:	ment in accord-
nce with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the Cu (12:1-126) ocation Lot 24. W. Commonwealth Dr. Use of Build	Dwelling ing	No. Stories	New Building Existing "
ocation Charles H	Hanson 193 Allen	Ave	0618
nstaller's name and address	1 Codman St.	Felephone	-081.7
Camaral Das	perintion of Work	150m	
General Des	and oil burning equ	ipment.	/ .
Ocation Lot 24 W.Commonwealth Dr Use of Build Iame and address of owner of appliance			107
IF HEATER,	or power boiler	70	Se de la constitución de la cons
Location of appliance Basement Any burnable	e material in floor surface	or beneath?	
Location of appliance Basement Any burnable if so, how protected?	Kind of fu	el?oil	
f so, how protected?	ance or casing top of fur	nace over 15"	
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appli	over 4' From	n sides or hack of appli	ance
		ximum demand per nou	
If gas fired, how vented?	es proper and cafe coming	stion?	*****************************
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insu	te brober and sate com m		
	T DIEDNED	4	
American guntype	Labelled 1	oy underwriters' laborat	ories?
Name and type of burner American guntype	ail supply line feed from	n top or bottom of tank	? bottom
Name and type of burner	on supply the recurror	1411	
Low water shut off		No	
a c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c	Yes The many tank	s enclosed (******************************
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any name? Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace	burners none		***********
IF COOF	ING APPLIANCE		
Location of appliance	my burnable material in f	loor surface or beneath?	
	Tielent	Of trees, it carry	
If so, how protected? Distance Distance?	e to combustible material	from top of appliance?	
Skirting at hottom of appliance? Distance	. 1 La-1.	From top of smokepin	e
Skirting at bottom of appliance From sides a	nd back	i, crom top to assess []	
Size of chinney flue Other connection	s to same flue		
76 1 ₀	Anna 210212-1 1	rotted of States	•
Is hood to be provided? It so, in	Rated n	naximum demand per ho)11 r
	MY OF OUR SPECIAL	INFORMATION	
MISCELLANEOUS EQ			,
* *************************************		, ,	,
		*********** * *************************	********* *****************************
-	****	*************************************	*****
,,,,,,,,,,			,
***************************************			***************************************
Annual designation of the Control of		. *	
10-4-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-			
A 00			heater etcin/com
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one h	eater, etc., 50 cents addit	ional for each additiona	neater, etc., in man
building at same time.)	-		
			*
PROVED:	Will there he in the	rge of the above work a	person competent
6.15. 2.8.8. 9/18/59	Will there be in that	nd City ramirements	ertaining there's a
and the state of t	see that the State a	and City requirements	Solumina such a dia.
	observed?yes	• •	
·	M.William Con	en	i
	· · · /	~ /	, ·
G17 NAINE PRINTING CO.		Um Colis	
Signature of Insta	iler by	CIM Sour	3
INSPECTION COPY	•		د سسن

nt of Gayerya NOTES . हे रहें बेंबर के हें हैं है है की प्रमाणिक TAMES OF SHIPS OF THE SHIPS DELIAS • 🖁 3 1 .71.73 317 BR 1 8 997 ٠,٠ 9 .0 Service Services Services भिन्ने साथ के कार्टी 511 4131 A Total · · *(1) er eismi nizirah shiringa dell the trans भ्य 'सर सीक्षत - सह्यो का स्टूर्नी 通行人指电线电路 湖南山地 - 13,000 3,00 Action to be author t 40 B to maintain the mount much indicate British १ - ११ और १५ - व्यक्त स्थादन्य श्रेष्ट्राच्या भाषा **सम्बद्धाः वर्ष** C. A. 11 3<u>2 36</u>365 ju er en en en et et who was and a said of 75 P 4 7 1882 1.1 49 3, -1 , 7, 7, 10, 10, 10, 20, 2 37. 4 AMERICAN CONTRACTOR W े या क्षेत्र हैं हैं कि स्था Jim 1, th and weight. NOTO ROPES PARTS The second of th

The state of the s

ij.,

the court of the second and the company of the second court of the second of the secon



Class of Building or Type of Structure... Third Class....

Portland, Maine, May 28, 1957

MAY 29 1957 OO'74 1 CTTY of PRINTLANIA

To the state of th	1 36 1/2 22 25 6 18 18	y. Lastin
o the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND,	MAINE /	Alla following building structure
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit quipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of and, plans and specifications, the Drive Lot 21.	to erect the Yepur demonsh instant f Maine, the Building Code and Zonin h and the following specifications:	ng Ordinance of the City of Port-
Dweer's name and address	1, 1 93 Allen Ave.	
		Telephone
Lessee's name and address		Telephone
Architect	Specifications Plans	yes No. of sheets
dwelling nouse	B	
		No. ramiles
No stories Heat	Style of roof	Kooring
Other building on same lot		***************************************
The transport of 10,000		Fee \$ 10.00
General 1	Description of New Work	
To construct 1-story frame dwel	ling house 25' x 40'	
	1. See	Chaption Letter
	" Lling	1
	· · ·	" Of me
		" "/ / K
•		-c/th
y	•	
-		
It is understood that this permit does not include inste the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO	BE ISSUED TO OW estails of New Work	ner
Is any plumbing involved in this work?yes	To a sur about instal more invo	lved in this work? yes
Is any plumbing involved in this work?	is any electrical work invo	
Is connection to be made to public sewer?	If not, what is proposed for sewa	ige:
Has sertic ank notice been sent?		17'
Has serice and notice been sent?	Height average grade to higher	d sent or root
Size, front40! depth25 No. storie	s below grade 11	11" yes
Size, front 40! depth 25! at 1885 to 16	Thickness, top bottom	Cellar
	Haight	I DICATICS
Material of underpinning	Roof covering	itt 1455 v one
Material of chimne	vs brick of lining . tile Kin	d of neat how
hemlook Dunned on	. full ciza) Grossed Corner pos	ts
Size Girder yes Ox 100 iumus under girde	rs footle Lallysize 32"	Max. on centers
Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of exterior	or walls?	J flat most com over 8 feet.
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4	16" O. C. Bridging in every noor at	roof 2x8
161	2nd 16", 3rd, 3rd	roof 16"
On centers: 1st floor	, 2nd 11' , 3rd	roof
Maximum span: 1st floor 1st	, and order	height?
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness	s of walls?	
•	If a Garage	
No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to	be accommodatednumber comn	nercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than min	nor repairs to cars nabitually stored i	n the proposed building?
Will automobile repairing		ellaneous
PPROVED:		/
(1) V-5/28/57- (2)		f any tree on a public street? no
Manager Company of the Company of th		e above work a person competent
		requirements gertaining thereto/
<u></u>	observed?ycs	
		1
	Charles 704	1 - anne

INSPECTION COPY

Class of Building or Type of Structure... Third Class.....

MAY 29 3°57 00'7-13

	Portland, Mai	ne, May 28,	16122 11	NA PERIOR TO VITE	$\underline{\Pi}$
THE PROPERTY OF PLUI	THNCS POPULAND MA	NE	16162 44 1	1 Shall.	
The undersigned hereby a quipment in accordance with the and, plans and specifications, if an Commonwealt	opplies for a permit to a	erect After Tepair c aine, the Building	ten Sitsh Mistali the Code and Zoning O	following building structure rdinance of the City of Port-	
and, plans and specifications, if ar	ly, submitted herewith at	id the following sp	ecifications:	no Dist No	
and, plans and specifications, if an Commonwealt Owner's name and addressCh	h Drive Lot 24 (/	Wit	hin Fire Limits	Telephone 2-7848	
Owner's name and address	arles H. Hanson,	- 73 ALLCII AV	- 4 m 1	Telephone S	
Owner's name and address		•••••••	and a second	Telephone	
Lessee's name and address Contractor's name and address Architect	owner		Plane > V6	No. of sheets #	
Architect Proposed use of building		Specifications	I latteen	No. families	
Proposed use of building	" dweiltrivg tionse			No. families	
Last use	TT4	Style of ro	of	Roofing	
Material	s Fleat	Style of 100	J1		
Other building on same lot		*********	•••••	Fee \$ 10.00	
Estimated cost \$	 General Des	scription of Ne	w Work	•	
A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	90110121 201		**		
To construct 1-s	tory frame dwellin	ig house 251 x	401		
	•		1/1 ₅₁₄ , 1		
			"LUHUN "		
			"" (I)	Hym Car	
-		_		Wilker	
s were Fil				M Com Level	
معاملين بالمالية بمالية					
any mangan dia kaominina dia k		• • •	•	••	
It is understood that this permit the name of the heating contract	tor, PERMIT TO BE	TOURD TO	. Owner	taken out separately by and in	1
	Dota	ile of New Wo	rk		
Is any plumbing involved in this	work?yes	Is any elect	rical work involved	in this work?yes	
	11: Yes	It not, what is pro	posed for sewager		••
		The man making	rant?		• • •
		Height average	grade to highest por	Mt 01 1001	•••
	021 37- 4-4	L colid or fill	ed land r DULLU	earth of fock!	•••
Size, front40! depth Material of foundation concr	ete Thi	ckness, top	bottom	. cellaryes	•••
	Discount fact 0"	Roof cover	ing \$21419		•••
	Makerial of chimneys	hricket lining	LL.Co Kind Oi	Heat How. Miles a reser and	•••
Cias Cindon yes unit	folumns under girders	Pires: Tics17.01X	C	auth out to leave the	
Kind and thickness of outside	sheathing of exterior w	alisIndai	- avery floor and fla	t roof span over 8 feet.	
Studs (outside walls and carr	ying partitions) 2x4-16"	O. C. Bridging ii	n every noor and na	, roof 2x8	••••
-Joists and rafters:	Ist floor	, 2nd	3rd	, roof16!!.	
On centers:	1st 1100r	2nd 11'	3rd	, roof	
Maximum span:	1st noor			height?	
If one story building with mas	sonry walls, thickness of				
,		If a Garage			
No. cars now accommodated	on same lot, to be a	accommodated	number commercia	al cars to be accommodated	
Will automobile repairing be	done other than minor	repairs to cars hab	itually stored in the	proposed building?	• • • • • •
			Miscella		1
PPROVED:		Will work requi	re disturbing of any	tree on a public street? .no	4
().14-5/28/57-	- U N			ove work a person competen	
mann Parking and State of Stat	0	see that the S	tate and City requ	uirements pertaining thereto	
67139449944444444447494494444444444444444		observed?ye			
martine de la companya de la company		* Banda and annia	- "		
THE STATE OF	7	0/1	-24.4.	-0	
Simo	sture of owner	maris			
INSPECTION COPY	•			/	

NOTES Form Check Notice Staking Out Notice Cert. of Occupancy issued ن.<u>ن</u> 4. 1(7 10 m 2 m 3 m \$180 J - 333 811-5 (845)

.

.

Class of Building or Type of Structure

01.391. 007 29 1956

CITY of PORTLAND

	Pos	rtiand, Maine,	الاراتباليسوروندمطالكاليسيس	***************************************	Gres of Pritivilly
To the INSPECTOR	OF BUILDINGS	PORTLAND, M	IAINE		
The sundancions	d hareha abblies for	a hermit to era	ci zirenceratikilekolikiki isi	Talk the following Ordinance of the	building stantage equipment City of Portland, plans and
specifications, 1	submitted herewith as	nd the followin	g specifications:		
Location	Commonwealth D	rive L	ot 24 Within F	ire Limits?	no Dist. No.
Owner's name and as	dress Charles	H. Hanson	193 Allen Ave.		Telephone2=7848
I accord name and ac	dress				Telephone
Contractor's name at	nd address	owner		***************************************	Telephone
Architect	1		. Specifications	Plansyes	No. of sheets
Proposed use of build	ingdwelli	ng_house	***************************************	***************************************	No. families 1
Last rice			***************************************	***************************************	No. families
Material	No. stories	Heat	Style of roof	***************************************	Roofing
Other buildings on sa	ame lot	***************************************		·····	
Estimated cost \$			i		Fee \$ 10.00
Laumated cost v	(General Des	scription of New Wo	ork	
To construct 1	story frame d	welling ho	ouse 26' x 32'		
	•				
-					
*					
				0 181	
Kind and thic	kness of outsic	de sheathi	ng of exterior wall	.s? <u>1" boa</u>	ras
It is understood that	this permit dues not	include instal	lation of heating apparatu	s which is to be t	aken out separately by and in
the name of the heatir	ig contractor. PER	MIT TO BE	S ISSUED TO		
			ils of New Work		
				vork involved in	this work? yes
Is any plumbing inv	olved in this works	·······yesves	If not what is n	ronosed for sew	this work?yes
is connection to be	made to public sew	(C11	Form notice sen	no Mes	
Has septic tank not	ice been sent?		rorne notice sen	a to highest nois	nt of roof 201
Height average grad	le to top of plate	102	Height average grau	od resignior or	earth or rock? earth
Size, front321	depth261 a	T least 4	"Below grade	17 <u>SOLIO</u>	earth or rock? earth
Material of foundat	ionconcrete_	Thi	ickness, topbot	tomLari o	:112F
Material of underpi	nningtt	to sill.		Th	ickness
Kind of roofpi	tch-gable_Rise	per foot		Asphalt_Clas	ss C Und Lab
No of chimneys	1 Materia	al of chimneys	brick of liningtil	eKind of I	neat how wateruelor.
Framing lumber-1	Kind}	emlock	ressed or full si	ze? dre	ssed
Corner posts LX	Sills box	Girt or	ledger board?		Size
Circler posts	Size Sx10 (Columns unde	r girders Lally Si	ze3½!!	Max. on centers 716"
Canta /id1	and onesing special	itions) 2v4.16	"O. C. Bridging in ever	v floor and flat	roof span over 8 feet.
	s and carrying part	unons) ansaro	and and	5r.1	, roof <u>2x8</u>
Joints and raft	ers: 1st noc	QAA1(I	214 16 ⁸	3ed	, roof151
On centers:	_)r1	, 200	., oru	roof
Maximum spa	n: , 1st floo)r±44	, 2nd	, 3FU	, roof
If one story building	ig with masonry wa	alls, thickness	of walls?		height?
			If a Garage		
			ii ii Carago	hor commercial	cars to be accommodated
No. cars now accor	nmodated on same	lot, to be	accommodated	oer commercian	cars to be accommodated
Will automobile re	pairing be done oth	er than minor	repairs to cars habitually		proposed building?
			f	Miscellane	ons
PROVED:	- n	}	Will work require distr	irbing of any tr	ee on a public street?no
(3:1K-10/2L	100-all				work a person competent
minutemakanitan pendinakan dilahari di be	1		Will there be in char	ge or the above	work a person competent
······································			see that the State at	nd City require	ements pertaining thereto a
			observed?yes		
, part = 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	***********			

Signature of owner Charles To Have

NOTES Final Netif. Staking Out worker Cert. of Occupancy issued Form Check Notice 5/22/57- no wols started united to this in # 1 6 5 1 1 18G s . Committee breats M recent a le leinisch 1 + 1 in property.). h. 1 the or builder, we or Mower to ; ; 113. 15 1531 Contract Contract

1